DFPM951X Series Relay Control Energy Meter
Description
DFPM951X Series  is a DIN Rail Relay Control Energy Meter can accurately and directly
measure energy consumption and billing. The meters has Relay function, support to control
the switch on/off remotely. It can Max. support 80A direct input.  With Modbus-RTU protocol
and RS485 port, the meter also support connect into 3rd party system.
Feature
- Suit for 120V, 220V, 230V, 240V AC Power System

Relay output
Alarm
Order Information
V1
V2
V3
10(80)A direct
50
60
DFPM9511 (Single Phase)
Note:
1.  DFPM9511 has build-in relay module
2.  DFPM9513-A 80A direct input model need to add DFPM9513-R relay module to realize remote control switch
3.  DFPM9513-D 5A via CT module need to add AC contactor and relay switch to realize remote control switch
220V， Suit for 220, 230Vac ph-N
120V， Suit for 110, 120Vac ph-N
240V
80
50Hz
60Hz
321 3
V1
V2
V3
10(80)A direct
5(6) for external CT
50
60
DFPM9513 (Three Phase)
220/ 380V, Suit for 220, 230Vac ph-N
120/ 208V, Suit for 110, 120Vac ph-N
240/415V
A-80